Revised Building Fee Schedule — Effective 10/05/23
in other appliance categories, or for which no other fee is listed .........cccccovveverevinc v, $14.98

Other Inspection and Fees:
1. Inspections outside of normal business hours, per hour.
Minimum charge — tW NOUFS..........ccoeiiiiiiiireese e ACTUAL COST TO JURISDICTION
2. ** Re-inspection fee may be assessed for each inspection of re-inspection when such portion of
work for which inspection is called is not complete or when corrections called for are not made.

Minimum charge — 0Ne Nalf-NOUF ... s $67.63/hr.
3. Inspections for which no fee is specifically indicated, per hour.
Minimum charge — 0Ne half-NOUL ...........cooiii i $67.63/hr.

4. Additional plan review required by changes, additions, or revisions to plans for which an initial review
has been completed.
Minimum charge — 0ne half-NOUT...........ccvii i nee $67.63/hr.

5. Investigation Fee for commencing work prior to permit iSSUanCe.........c..ceeeververververennne. EQUAL TO PERMIT FEE

**This provision is not to be interpreted as requiring re-inspection fees the first time a job is rejected for failure to
comply with the requirements of this code, but as controlling the practice of calling for inspections before the job is
ready for such inspection or re-inspection.



